

\210  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-3/2010 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3098 OF 2005

MAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration, c/delay in filing appln. for  
restoration and office report)

Date: 09/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv.  
Mr. Devender Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. H.C. Pant, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on March 15, 2011.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master